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 Classificació  : COPA GIRONINA DE BTT PROMOCIO - H OSTALRIC                          
 
 Data           : 07/10/12 
 Distancia      :  1      Kms - Promig     :  15.52   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                  Temps     Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     118 MARTIN,Guillem       PRBEN  TOSSA. CLU B UNIO CICLISTA  00:03:52           
   2      86 FAJARDO,Alejandro    PRBEN  AYATS CYCL ES               00:03:52          mt. 
   3     177 TORRENT,Nil          PRBEN  TOSSA. CLU B UNIO CICLISTA  00:03:52          mt. 
   4     114 PEREZ,Iker           PRBEN  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    00:03:52          mt. 
   5     206 DURAN I,Carla        FPRBE  AYATS CYCL ES               00:03:52          mt. 
   6     243 PERICAS,Adria        PRBEN  BICI EQUIP  CENTELLES       00:03:52          mt. 
   7     122 MARTIN,Erik          PRBEN  CLUB BTT L LAGOSTERA        00:03:52          mt. 
   8     196 ESQUEU,Joan          PRBEN  C.C. FARNE RS               00:03:52          mt. 
   9     209 GAMEZ,Sergio         PRBEN  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:04:19       27 seg. 
  10     203 DE LA VIESCA,Adrià   PRBEN  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:04:19       27 seg. 
  11     116 GIRONES,Unai         PRBEN  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    00:04:19       27 seg. 
  12      81 MORALES,Isona        FPRBE  CHAIN REAC TION-BIKE AREA   00:04:45       53 seg. 
  13     207 CUBI,Roc             PRBEN  STARBIKE                   00:04:45       53 seg. 
  14     129 AMIGO,Jan            PRBEN  SANT NARCI S. CLUB CICLIST  00:05:01     1:09 min. 
  15     242 RUFI,Aniol           PRBEN  PLATJA D´A RO. CLUB CICLIS  00:05:13     1:21 min. 
  16     134 ANGUILA,Ester        FPRBE  ENPLATER                   00:05:13     1:21 min. 
 
 Corredors classificats : 16 
 
 Classificació de : PRE-BENJAMI 2007 - 2006 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     118 MARTIN,Guillem       PRBEN  TOSSA. CLU B UNIO CICLISTA  00:03:52 
   2      86 FAJARDO,Alejandro    PRBEN  AYATS CYCL ES               00:03:52 
   3     177 TORRENT,Nil          PRBEN  TOSSA. CLU B UNIO CICLISTA  00:03:52 
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES PRE-BENJAMI 2007 - 2006  
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     206 DURAN I,Carla        FPRBE  AYATS CYCL ES               00:03:52 
   2      81 MORALES,Isona        FPRBE  CHAIN REAC TION-BIKE AREA   00:04:45 
   3     134 ANGUILA,Ester        FPRBE  ENPLATER                   00:05:13 
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 Classificació  : COPA GIRONINA DE BTT PROMOCIO - H OSTALRIC                          
 
 Data           : 07/10/12 
 Distancia      :  2      Kms - Promig     :  19.25   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                  Temps     Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     225 PLANAS,Bernat        BENJ2  SANT CELON I. CLUB CICLIST  00:06:14           
   2     224 FONT,Arnau           BENJ1  TOT VICI E N BICI-PONSPENE  00:06:14          mt. 
   3      89 ANGUILA,Pol          BENJ2  ENPLATER                   00:06:14          mt. 
   4     145 BARGO,Unai           BENJ2  CARDEDEU. CLUB CICLISTA    00:06:14          mt. 
   5      92 GARCIA,Lucia         FBEN2  AYATS CYCL ES               00:06:14          mt. 
   6      85 MUJICA,Carlos        BENJ2  AYATS CYCL ES               00:06:14          mt. 
   7     217 AGUIRRE,Marc         BENJ2  TOT VICI E N BICI-PONSPENE  00:06:14          mt. 
   8     208 GAMEZ,Carlos         BENJ1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:06:14          mt. 
   9     256 ARIZA,Ruben          BENJ2  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB      00:06:44       30 seg. 
  10     202 OLMO,Hugo            BENJ2  --                         00:06:44       30 seg. 
  11     191 PLANAS,Joana         FBEN2  SANT CELON I. CLUB CICLIST  00:06:44       30 seg. 
  12     111 ISACH,Lluc           BENJ1  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    00:06:44       30 seg. 
  13     222 MORENO,Andy          BENJ2  COMERCIAL FERRER           00:06:44       30 seg. 
  14     120 DONATE,Xènia         FBEN2  CHAIN REAC TION-BIKE AREA   00:07:30     1:16 min. 
  15     216 SABATE,Vinyet        FBEN1  TOT VICI E N BICI-PONSPENE  00:07:30     1:16 min. 
  16     124 BOSCH I,Laia         FBEN1  WWW.CATBIK E.CAT            00:07:30     1:16 min. 
  17     212 RECASENS,Joan        BENJ1  BTT FORNEL LS               00:07:48     1:34 min. 
  18     117 PALOMINO,Teo         BENJ1  TOSSA. CLU B UNIO CICLISTA  00:07:48     1:34 min. 
  19     210 COLOM,Iu             BENJ1  CCVILAJUIG A                00:07:48     1:34 min. 
  20     220 BLACKMAN,Aimee       FBEN1  --                         00:06:14    1 Vts  
  21     215 MONTILLA,Veronica    FBEN1  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB      00:07:30    1 Vts  
 
 Corredors classificats : 21 
 
 Classificació de : BENJAMINS 2005 - 2004 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     225 PLANAS,Bernat        BENJ2  SANT CELON I. CLUB CICLIST  00:06:14           
   2     224 FONT,Arnau           BENJ1  TOT VICI E N BICI-PONSPENE  00:06:14          mt. 
   3      89 ANGUILA,Pol          BENJ2  ENPLATER                   00:06:14          mt. 
   4     145 BARGO,Unai           BENJ2  CARDEDEU. CLUB CICLISTA    00:06:14          mt. 
   5      85 MUJICA,Carlos        BENJ2  AYATS CYCL ES               00:06:14          mt. 
   6     217 AGUIRRE,Marc         BENJ2  TOT VICI E N BICI-PONSPENE  00:06:14          mt. 
   7     208 GAMEZ,Carlos         BENJ1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:06:14          mt. 
   8     256 ARIZA,Ruben          BENJ2  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB      00:06:44       30 seg. 
   9     202 OLMO,Hugo            BENJ2  --                         00:06:44       30 seg. 
  10     111 ISACH,Lluc           BENJ1  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    00:06:44       30 seg. 
  11     222 MORENO,Andy          BENJ2  COMERCIAL FERRER           00:06:44       30 seg. 
  12     212 RECASENS,Joan        BENJ1  BTT FORNEL LS               00:07:48     1:34 min. 
  13     117 PALOMINO,Teo         BENJ1  TOSSA. CLU B UNIO CICLISTA  00:07:48     1:34 min. 
  14     210 COLOM,Iu             BENJ1  CCVILAJUIG A                00:07:48     1:34 min. 
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES BENJAMI 2005 - 2004 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      92 GARCIA,Lucia         FBEN2  AYATS CYCL ES               00:06:14          mt. 
   2     191 PLANAS,Joana         FBEN2  SANT CELON I. CLUB CICLIST  00:06:44       30 seg. 
   3     120 DONATE,Xènia         FBEN2  CHAIN REAC TION-BIKE AREA   00:07:30     1:16 min. 
   4     216 SABATE,Vinyet        FBEN1  TOT VICI E N BICI-PONSPENE  00:07:30     1:16 min. 
   5     124 BOSCH I,Laia         FBEN1  WWW.CATBIK E.CAT            00:07:30     1:16 min. 
   6     220 BLACKMAN,Aimee       FBEN1  --                         00:06:14    1 Vts  
   7     215 MONTILLA,Veronica    FBEN1  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB      00:07:30    1 Vts  
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 Classificació  : COPA GIRONINA DE BTT PROMOCIO - H OSTALRIC                          
 
 Data           : 07/10/12 
 Distancia      :  4      Kms - Promig     :  20.08   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                  Temps     Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     136 FIGUERAS,Marti       PRIN2  TECNIGAS V ICIDEBICI        00:11:57           
   2      79 FABRELLAS,Eudald     PRIN1  ENPLATER                   00:12:13       16 seg. 
   3      84 VERGE,Francesc       PRIN2  BICICLETES  TOPE            00:12:24       27 seg. 
   4      90 MENDEZ,Sara          FPRI1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:12:42       45 seg. 
   5      97 FERNANDEZ,Ferran     PRIN2  ENPLATER                   00:13:19     1:22 min. 
   6      91 PARADEDA,Sergi       PRIN2  SARFA                      00:13:34     1:37 min. 
   7      94 MUÑOZ,Roger          PRIN1  QUART DE V OLTA. CLUB ESPO  00:13:34     1:37 min. 
   8      96 FERNANDEZ,Enric      PRIN1  ENPLATER                   00:13:48     1:51 min. 
   9     211 RECASENS,Adria       PRIN2  BTT FORNEL LS               00:14:21     2:24 min. 
  10     131 MASDEVALL,Miquel     PRIN2  TECNIGAS V ICIDEBICI        00:14:21     2:24 min. 
  11     153 GALÍ,Nurka           PRIN1  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  00:14:21     2:24 min. 
  12     109 BOADAS,Marina        FPRI1  BICIS ESTE VE               00:14:21     2:24 min. 
  13     200 SOLA,Nil             PRIN1  --                         00:14:50     2:53 min. 
  14     223 BOIX,Oriol           PRIN2  AJUNTAMENT  DE CASTELL-PLA  00:14:50     2:53 min. 
  15     221 MELVINA,Julia        FPRI1  AJUNTAMENT  DE CASTELL-PLA  00:14:50     2:53 min. 
  16     245 PLANAS,Lluc          PRIN2  SANT CELON I. CLUB CICLIST  00:15:33     3:36 min. 
  17     123 MARTIN,Marc          PRIN1  LLAGOSTERA . CLUB BTT       00:15:41     3:44 min. 
  18     193 MONZONIS,Arnau       PRIN1  TOT VICI E N BICI-PONSPENE  00:16:01     4:04 min. 
  19      83 MORALES,Xènia        FPRI2  CHAIN REAC TION-BIKE AREA   00:16:25     4:28 min. 
  20     121 MOLINA,Ivet          FPRI1  LLAGOSTERA . CLUB BTT       00:19:12     7:15 min. 
  21     201 PANON,Ignacio        PRIN1  --                         00:20:31     8:34 min. 
  22     240 BLACKMAN,Aidan       PRIN2  --                         00:20:44     8:47 min. 
 
 Corredors classificats : 22 
 
 Classificació de : PRINCIPIANTS 2003 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      79 FABRELLAS,Eudald     PRIN1  ENPLATER                   00:12:13          seg. 
   2      94 MUÑOZ,Roger          PRIN1  QUART DE V OLTA. CLUB ESPO  00:13:34     1:21 min. 
   3      96 FERNANDEZ,Enric      PRIN1  ENPLATER                   00:13:48     1:35 min. 
   4     153 GALÍ,Nurka           PRIN1  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  00:14:21     2:08 min. 
   5     200 SOLA,Nil             PRIN1  --                         00:14:50     2:37 min. 
   6     123 MARTIN,Marc          PRIN1  LLAGOSTERA . CLUB BTT       00:15:41     3:28 min. 
   7     193 MONZONIS,Arnau       PRIN1  TOT VICI E N BICI-PONSPENE  00:16:01     3:48 min. 
   8     201 PANON,Ignacio        PRIN1  --                         00:20:31     8:18 min. 
 
 Classificació de : PRINCIPIANTS 2002 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     136 FIGUERAS,Marti       PRIN2  TECNIGAS V ICIDEBICI        00:11:57           
   2      84 VERGE,Francesc       PRIN2  BICICLETES  TOPE            00:12:24       27 seg. 
   3      97 FERNANDEZ,Ferran     PRIN2  ENPLATER                   00:13:19     1:22 min. 
   4      91 PARADEDA,Sergi       PRIN2  SARFA                      00:13:34     1:37 min. 
   5     211 RECASENS,Adria       PRIN2  BTT FORNEL LS               00:14:21     2:24 min. 
   6     131 MASDEVALL,Miquel     PRIN2  TECNIGAS V ICIDEBICI        00:14:21     2:24 min. 
   7     223 BOIX,Oriol           PRIN2  AJUNTAMENT  DE CASTELL-PLA  00:14:50     2:53 min. 
   8     245 PLANAS,Lluc          PRIN2  SANT CELON I. CLUB CICLIST  00:15:33     3:36 min. 
   9     240 BLACKMAN,Aidan       PRIN2  --                         00:20:44     8:47 min. 
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES PRINCIPIANT 2003 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      90 MENDEZ,Sara          FPRI1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:12:42          seg. 
   2     109 BOADAS,Marina        FPRI1  BICIS ESTE VE               00:14:21     1:39 min. 
   3     221 MELVINA,Julia        FPRI1  AJUNTAMENT  DE CASTELL-PLA  00:14:50     2:08 min. 
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   4     121 MOLINA,Ivet          FPRI1  LLAGOSTERA . CLUB BTT       00:19:12     6:30 min. 
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES PRINCIPIANT 2002 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      83 MORALES,Xènia        FPRI2  CHAIN REAC TION-BIKE AREA   00:16:25          min. 
 
 
 
 Classificació  : COPA GIRONINA DE BTT PROMOCIO - H OSTALRIC                          
 
 Data           : 07/10/12 
 Distancia      :  6      Kms - Promig     :  21.24   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                  Temps     Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1      18 VERGE,Aleix          ALE-1  BICICLETES  TOPE            00:16:57           
   2      70 BOFILL,Gerard        ALE-1  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        00:17:01        4 seg. 
   3      10 CORRALERO,Manel      ALE-2  BLANDENSE.  CLUB CICLISTA   00:17:16       19 seg. 
   4      64 SEBASTIANES,Raul     ALE-2  CICLOS MOR ENITO-GEST.VILA  00:17:16       19 seg. 
   5      26 BOADAS,Arnau         ALE-2  BICIS ESTE VE               00:17:16       19 seg. 
   6       4 PONSATÍ,Nil          ALE-1  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        00:18:25     1:28 min. 
   7       6 ESPINAR,Ivette       FAL-1  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    00:18:25     1:28 min. 
   8      25 JORDAN,Brian         ALE-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:18:37     1:40 min. 
   9      29 ISACH,Bernat         ALE-1  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    00:19:09     2:12 min. 
  10       8 TRIAS,Mireia         FAL-2  PALAFRUGEL L. CLUB CICLIST  00:19:09     2:12 min. 
  11      32 REMEDIOS,Lautaro joa ALE-2  AYATS CYCL ES               00:19:30     2:33 min. 
  12      58 FERRER,Ana maria     FAL-1  TOT VICI E N BICI-PONSPENE  00:19:30     2:33 min. 
  13      65 VILARRASA,Isaac      ALE-2  OLOT. CLUB  INFANTIL CICLI  00:19:30     2:33 min. 
  14       7 JAIME,Pol            ALE-1  QUART DE V OLTA. CLUB ESPO  00:19:30     2:33 min. 
  15      17 GARCIA,Arnau         ALE-2  ENPLATER                   00:19:30     2:33 min. 
  16      45 LUIS,Alex            ALE-1  SARFA                      00:19:55     2:58 min. 
  17      22 CATEURA,Marti        ALE-1  FUTUR ESPO RT CLUB          00:20:02     3:05 min. 
  18      13 ROMERO,Maria         FAL-1  CHAIN REAC TION-BIKE AREA   00:20:08     3:11 min. 
  19      27 FUENTES,Lidia        FAL-2  VILA BIKE - LA POMA        00:20:12     3:15 min. 
  20       5 SABATER,Alex         FAL-2  AYATS CYCL ES-COREMOSA GRU  00:20:28     3:31 min. 
  21      20 MORENO,Abel          ALE-1  COMERCIAL FERRER           00:20:38     3:41 min. 
  22      21 MASPOCH,Gerard       ALE-1  ENPLATER                   00:21:10     4:13 min. 
  23      62 BLANCO,Gerard        ALE-1  --                         00:23:29     6:32 min. 
  24      51 MARTINEZ,Judit       FAL-2  CARDEDEU. CLUB CICLISTA    00:23:52     6:55 min. 
  25      63 RODES,Carles         ALE-1  --                         00:24:48     7:51 min. 
  26      57 PUJOL,Mirna          FAL-1  GAVARRES B IKE. CLUB CICLI  00:25:06     8:09 min. 
  27       1 SOLER,Anna           FAL-2  PLATJA D´A RO. CLUB CICLIS  00:19:30    1 Vts  
 
 Corredors classificats : 27 
 
 Classificació de : ALEVINS  2001 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      18 VERGE,Aleix          ALE-1  BICICLETES  TOPE            00:16:57           
   2      70 BOFILL,Gerard        ALE-1  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        00:17:01        4 seg. 
   3       4 PONSATÍ,Nil          ALE-1  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        00:18:25     1:28 min. 
   4      25 JORDAN,Brian         ALE-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:18:37     1:40 min. 
   5      29 ISACH,Bernat         ALE-1  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    00:19:09     2:12 min. 
   6       7 JAIME,Pol            ALE-1  QUART DE V OLTA. CLUB ESPO  00:19:30     2:33 min. 
   7      45 LUIS,Alex            ALE-1  SARFA                      00:19:55     2:58 min. 
   8      22 CATEURA,Marti        ALE-1  FUTUR ESPO RT CLUB          00:20:02     3:05 min. 
   9      20 MORENO,Abel          ALE-1  COMERCIAL FERRER           00:20:38     3:41 min. 
  10      21 MASPOCH,Gerard       ALE-1  ENPLATER                   00:21:10     4:13 min. 
  11      62 BLANCO,Gerard        ALE-1  --                         00:23:29     6:32 min. 
  12      63 RODES,Carles         ALE-1  --                         00:24:48     7:51 min. 
 



 

5 de 5 

 

 Classificació de : ALEVINS 2000 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      10 CORRALERO,Manel      ALE-2  BLANDENSE.  CLUB CICLISTA   00:17:16          seg. 
   2      64 SEBASTIANES,Raul     ALE-2  CICLOS MOR ENITO-GEST.VILA  00:17:16          mt. 
   3      26 BOADAS,Arnau         ALE-2  BICIS ESTE VE               00:17:16          mt. 
   4      32 REMEDIOS,Lautaro joa ALE-2  AYATS CYCL ES               00:19:30     2:14 min. 
   5      65 VILARRASA,Isaac      ALE-2  OLOT. CLUB  INFANTIL CICLI  00:19:30     2:14 min. 
   6      17 GARCIA,Arnau         ALE-2  ENPLATER                   00:19:30     2:14 min. 
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES ALEVI 2001 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1       6 ESPINAR,Ivette       FAL-1  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    00:18:25          min. 
   2      58 FERRER,Ana maria     FAL-1  TOT VICI E N BICI-PONSPENE  00:19:30     1:05 min. 
   3      13 ROMERO,Maria         FAL-1  CHAIN REAC TION-BIKE AREA   00:20:08     1:43 min. 
   4      57 PUJOL,Mirna          FAL-1  GAVARRES B IKE. CLUB CICLI  00:25:06     6:41 min. 
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES ALEVI 2000 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1       8 TRIAS,Mireia         FAL-2  PALAFRUGEL L. CLUB CICLIST  00:19:09          min. 
   2      27 FUENTES,Lidia        FAL-2  VILA BIKE - LA POMA        00:20:12     1:03 min. 
   3       5 SABATER,Alex         FAL-2  AYATS CYCL ES-COREMOSA GRU  00:20:28     1:19 min. 
   4      51 MARTINEZ,Judit       FAL-2  CARDEDEU. CLUB CICLISTA    00:23:52     4:43 min. 
   5       1 SOLER,Anna           FAL-2  PLATJA D´A RO. CLUB CICLIS  00:19:30    1 Vts  
 


